
Attendee Email Address Affiliation
Aarrestad, Ansel ansel.aarrestad@ct.gov CT DEEP
Abbott, Katherine kmabbott@umass.edu University of Massachusetts Amherst
Abel, Casey abel.casey@epa.gov US EPA
Alafat, Beth alafat.beth@epa.gov US EPA Region 1
Armijo, Theresa tarmijo@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Armstrong, David darmstro@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Barrett, Patrick pbarrett@ecoanalysts.com EcoAnalysts, Inc
Beaudoin, Casey cbeaudoin@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Becker, Mary mary.becker@ct.gov CT DEEP
Bellucci, Chris christopher.bellucci@ct.gov CT DEEP
Bentsen, Kate Kate.Bentsen@mass.gov MA DER
Bishop, Jordan jbishop@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
Bishop, Joseph bishop.joseph@epa.gov US EPA
Bittner, Steven steven.m.bittner@mass.gov MassDEP
Blanchette, Denise denise.l.blanchette@maine.gov ME DEP
Block, Benjamin ben.block@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Carey, Richard Richard.Carey@mass.gov MassDEP
Carr, Jill jillian.carr@umb.edu MassBays National Estuary Partnership
Caseau, Eleah ecaseau@shrewsburyma.gov Town Of Shrewsbury
Cataldi, Carriel carriel.cataldi@ct.gov CT DEEP
Chase, Bradford brad.chase@mass.gov Massachusetts Division of Marine Fisheries
Chevalier, Gabriel gchevalier@ctriver.org Connecticut River Conservancy
Clarke, Ben benjamin.clarke@xylem.com Xylem
Colarusso, Ryan rcolarusso@vhb.com VHB
Colbert, Kelsey Kelsey.Colbert@partner.vermont.gov NEIWPCC / VT DEC
Conville, Corey Conville.corey@epa.gov US EPA Region 1
Curran, Vanessa vanessa.curran@mass.gov MA DCR
Czarnowski, Melissa melissa.m.czarnowski@ct.gov CT DEEP
Danielson, Thomas Thomas.j.danielson@maine.gov ME DEP
Davies, Susan Spdbh@gwi.net Maine Rivers
Davis, Daniel daniel.davis@mass.gov MassDEP
De Leon, Shervon shervon.deleon@mass.gov MassDEP
DeCarli, Sal sdecarli@eaest.com EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC
Deeds, Jeremy jeremy.deeds@maine.gov ME DEP
DeGoosh-DiMarzio, Katie katie.degoosh@dem.ri.gov RIDEM
DeWalt, Edward dewalt@illinois.edu University of Illinois
DiFranco, Jeanne Jeanne.l.difranco@maine.gov ME DEP
Dionisio, Ariana ariana.dionisio@uconn.edu University of Connecticut
Doherty, Riley Riley.Doherty@ct.gov CT Agricultural Experiment Station
Dombroski, Ian dombroski.ian@epa.gov US EPA
Dugan, Maryann mdugan@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
Farrington, Stefanie sjfarrington@umass.edu University of Massachusetts Amherst & US FWS
Feindel, Kristin kristin.b.feindel@maine.gov ME DEP
Flint, Suzanne suzanne.flint@mass.gov MassDEP
Foote, Jeremy jkfoote@umass.edu UMass - Cranberry Station
Frazar, Sarah sarah.frazar@dem.ri.gov RIDEM
Friesner, Richard rfriesner@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
Gallaher, Jacob jtgallaher@plymouth.edu Plymouth State University
Gatter-Evarts, Rosemary rosemary.gatter-evarts@ct.gov CT DEEP
Gazaille, Keith KGazaille@solitudelake.com SOLitude Lake Management
Gensel, Sarah sarah.gensel@maine.gov ME DEP
Graziosi, Michelle Michelle.Graziosi@vermont.gov VT DEC
Greene, Bob bgreene@biosafesystems.com BioSafe Systems
Groseclose, Gina ggroseclose@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Hagstrom, Neal troutnh@hotmail.com Private
Harrington, Ashley aharrington@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
Hastings, Blaine blaine.hastings@vermont.gov VT DEC
Helton, Ashley ashley.helton@uconn.edu University of Connecticut
Hershberger, Alexa ahershberger@umass.edu University of Massachusetts Amherst
Hickey, Meaghan mhick729@gmail.com VT DEC
Higgins, Jonathan higginsenv@comcast.net Higgins Environmental Associates
Hogan, Paul phogan@woodardcurran.com NEIWPCC
Hohn, Charlie Naturalist.charlie@gmail.com VT DEC
Hudson, Landis landis@mainerivers.org Maine Rivers
Hugger, Kirsten kirsten.a.hugger@des.nh.gov NH DES
Hutcheson, Deana hutchesond@merrimack.edu Merrimack College
Izbicki, Brittney bizbicki@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Jackson, Emily emily.jackson@maine.gov ME DEP
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Jessup, Ben benjamin.jessup@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Kaurich, John jkaurich@dep.nyc.gov NYC DEP
King, Katherine katherine.2.king@uconn.edu University of Connecticut
Kowalczk, Andrew akowalczk@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Kraft, Matthew matthew.kraft@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC
Krouner, Zoe zoe@goddardconsultingllc.com Goddard Consulting, LLC
Krug, Jenna jenna.krug@dep.nj.gov NJ DEP
Large, Sarah sarahl@fbenvironmental.com FB Environmental Associates, LLC
Lee, Hannah hannah.lee@mwra.com MWRA
Leland, Nancy nleland@lim-tex.com Lim-Tex
Leo, Ryan ryan.s.leo@des.nh.gov NH DES
Lizotte, Robert bob.lizotte.350@gmail.com The Sound School
Lizotte, Tracy tracy.lizotte@ct.gov CT DEEP
Lyman, Matthew matthew.lyman@ct.gov CT DEEP
Macpherson, Callista 19cbmacpherson@gmail.com University of Massachusetts Amherst
Madden, Sean sean.madden@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC
Margason, Nathan margason.nathan@epa.gov US EPA
Matthews, Leslie leslie.matthews@vermont.gov VT DEC
Maynard, Maxwell maxwell.t.maynard@des.nh.gov NH DES
Mayor, Anna anna.mayor@mass.gov MassDEP
McCanty, Sean mccanty@neponset.org Neponset River Watershed Association
McCarthy, Brendan Brendan.mccarthy@solitudelake.com SOLitude Lake Management
McDowell, William mcdowellw@merrimack.edu Merrimack College
McNabb, Gavin gsmcnabb@plymouth.edu Plymouth State University
Meek, James James.Meek@mass.gov MassDEP
Meringolo, Dominic DMeringolo@solitudelake.com SOLitude Lake Management
Merrell, Kellie kellie.merrell@vermont.gov VT DEC
Millar, Colin colin.millar@dem.ri.gov RIDEM
Miller, Haley miller.haley@epa.gov US EPA
Mitchell, Mark Mark.Mitchell@partner.Vermont.gov VT DEC
Mitchell, Mark Mark.Mitchell@partner.Vermont.gov VT DEC
Mitchell, Peter peter.mitchell@mass.gov MassDEP
Morrison, Jon Jmorriso@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Nealon, Mary mary@bearcreekenvironmental.com Bear Creek Environmental, LLC
Nickerson, Megan mnickerson@neiwpcc.org NEIWPCC
Nuzzo, Bob b.nuzzo@comcast.net MassDEP
Nyquist, Max max.nyquist@mass.gov MA DCR
ODonnell, Ryan rodonnell@ctriver.org Connecticut River Conservancy
O'Hara, Conor cohara@eaest.com EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC
Patterson, Alex apatterson@eaest.com EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC
Pearson, Kimberley kimberley.crocker.pearson@gmail.com Brewster Natural Resources Advisory Commission
Pembrook, Heather heather.pembrook@vermont.gov VT DEC
Pepi, Adam adam.a.pepi@maine.gov ME DEP
Privetera, Victor priveterav@merrimack.edu Merrimack College
Reiner, Ed Reiner.ed@epa.gov US EPA
Reynolds, Keleigh keleigh.reynolds@dec.ny.gov NYS DEC
Riddick, Caitlin caitlin.riddick@mass.gov MassDEP
Rocha, Kenneth rocha.kenneth@epa.gov US EPA
Rogers, Jennifer jenrogers@umass.edu University of Massachusetts Amherst
Roy, Allison aroy@eco.umass.edu U.S. Geological Survey, Massachusetts Cooperative Fish and Wildlife Research Unit
Sawyers, Jane jane.sawyers@dem.ri.gov RIDEM
Scavotto, Natasha ndrotar@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Sheppard, Jennifer jennifer.sheppard@mass.gov MassDEP
Sheppard, John john.sheppard@mass.gov Massachusetts Division of Marine Fisheries
Sheppard, Rachel Rsheppard@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Simpson, Deneen deneen.simpson@mass.gov Mass DEP
Sims, Meagan meagan.sims@maine.gov ME DEP
Sliwoski, Kara kara.sliwoski@mass.gov MA DCR
Smith, Robert Robert.F.Smith@Mass.Gov MassDEP
Solis, Paul psolis@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Spada, Michael mspada@dep.nyc.gov NYC DEP
Spencer, Evelyn spencer.evelyn@epa.gov US EPA
Stacey, Paul E. FootprintsInTheWater@outlook.com Footprints In The Water LLC
Stamp, Jennifer Jen.Stamp@tetratech.com Tetra Tech
Stebbins, Summer Summer.Stebbins@ct.gov CT Agricultural Experiment Station
Straub, James jim.straub@mass.gov MA DCR
Suitor, Douglas douglas.suitor@maine.gov ME DEP
Sullivan-Hale, Madeline madeline.sullivan-hale@state.ma.us MassDEP
Thomson, Andrew andrew_thomson@onsetcomp.com Onset - HOBO Data Loggers
Tilton, Mary Ann mary.a.tilton@des.nh.gov NH DES



Tokarz, Walter walter.tokarz@ct.gov CT DEEP
Torres, PJ ptorres@holycross.edu College of the Holy Cross
Tympanick, Dahlia dahlia.tympanick@mass.gov MassDEP
Van Valkenburg, David vanvalkenburg@dep.nyc.gov NYC DEP
Villamagna, Amy amvillamagna@plymouth.edu Plymouth State University
Vulgamore, Emily emily.vulgamore@solitudelake.com SOLitude Lake Management
Walsh, Ted edward.m.walsh@des.nh.gov NH DES
Watts, Alison alison.watts@unh.edu University of New Hampshire
Wetherill, Ben bwetherill@oars3rivers.org OARS
Wong, David david.w.wong@mass.gov MassDEP
Yeomans, Eleanor yeomans@neponset.org Neponset River Watershed Association
Yoder, Chris cyoder@mwbinst.com Midwest Biodiversity Institute
Zalewsky, Brian brian.zalewsky@dem.ri.gov RIDEM
Zimmermann, Emily Emily.zimmermann@maine.gov ME DEP


